  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
October, 2000 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EL34/D
MC10EL34, MC100EL34
5V�ECL ÷2, ÷4, ÷8 Clock
Generation Chip
The MC10/100EL34 is a low skew ÷2, ÷4, ÷8 clock generation chip

WW = Work Week
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC10EL34D SO–16 48 Units / Rail
MC10EL34DR2 SO–16 2500 Units / Reel
MC100EL34D SO–16 48 Units / Rail
MC100EL34DR2 SO–16 2500 Units / Reel
1
16
100EL34
AWLYWW